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TEAM AWARDS

LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

BOWLASAURUS

Quinn Nakonechny, Morgan Chepil

2" Place
Jace Smithers-Kennedy, Jackson Trist

BANTAMS

“MARIO’S BOWL LEAGUE CHAMPION TROPHY”

NUGGIE DESTROYERS
Luke Hibbert, Thomas Shperuk, Wolf Sutherland-Cote

JUNIOR/SENIORS

“BRIAN McLEAN LEAGUE CHAMPION TROPHY”

6 HANDS
Andrew Stewart, Faith Hayden, Alex Power

“LINDA CELLA CUP”
JUNIOR/SENIOR MATCH POINTS CHAMPION
Alex Power
116 Points

“THE PARENT’S ASSOCIATION TROPHY”
JUNIOR/SENIOR % POINTS CHAMPION
Jordan Beardy
62.58%



ROLLOFF CHAMPIONS

BOWLASAURUS
Quinn Nakonechny, Morgan Chepil, Jace Smithers-Kennedy, Jackson Trist

BANTAMS
CHAMPIONSHIP:
PURPLE 10 PIN KILLERS
Emily Thompson, Annie Kakekagumick, Logan Compardo

2P — NUGGIE DESTROYERS — Luke Hibbert, Thomas Shperuk, Wolf Sutherland-Cote
3RD — STRIKE KINGS — Varyk Allan, Vinny Amini
4™ — THE ROLLING THUNDER - Carson Tolmie, Niko Toivonen, Emily Parkkari

CONSOLATION: “FINNEWS CONSOLATION TROPHY”
TEAM CRAZY
Aria Forneri, Delilah Forneri

2ND — THE ALPHAS — Matteo Zimmerman, Bentley Kuper, Asher Wilson
3RD — THE STRIKERS — Tegan Martyn, Emerald Forneri
4™ — COOL TEAM, OH YEAH! — Breann Collins-Boulton, Ben Gorman, Xavier Mamakeesick

JUNIOR/SENIORS
CHAMPIONSHIP: “MID-CAN TROPHY”

GUTTER GANG
Owen Forneri, Jacob Fortier, Lucas Jackson
2NP — 6 HANDS — Andrew Stewart, Faith Hayden, Alex Power
3RP — 63RD — Kierce Cushway, Felix Cushway, Jordan Beardy
4™ — COSCO GUYS — Gavin O’Quinn, Austin Porto, Tristan Turpin-Schutte
5™ —360 NO-SCOPE — Kaden Hynd, Trenton Martyn, Austin Wilson

CONSOLATION: “DAN NAKONECHNY TROPHY”

TEAM 9.6

Carson Ambury, Xander Ormston
2ND — WE <3 BROOKLYNS — Avery Wilson, Ella Steinhaeusser, Maya Graham
3R0 — FEIN — Mikayla Davidson, Payton Yellowhead
4™ — BIG MEN — Zachary Vigneault, Michael Walker, Kaleb Hynd
5™ — HOMER BOWLERS - Ryan Collins-Boulton, Tyler Hubbard-English



BOWLASAURUS

BANTAMS

JUNIORS

SENIORS

BOWLASAURUS

BANTAMS

JUNIORS

SENIORS

BOWLASAURUS

BANTAMS

JUNIORS

SENIORS

INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

HIGH AVERAGE
Quinn Nakonechny 71.98 Vinny Amini 89.18
Tegan Martyn 133.17 Luke Hibbert 146.72

Avery Wilson 180.18 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 155.29

Maya Graham 159.23 Andrew Stewart 195.06

HIGH SERIES SCRATCH

Morgan Chepil 162 Asher Wilson 297
Emily Thompson 507 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 518
Mikayla Davidson 599 Michael Walker 565
Faith Hayden 557 Trenton Martyn 679

HIGH SINGLE SCRATCH

Quinn Nakonechny 111 Jackson Trist 98
Emerald Forneri 157 Varyk Allan 157
Avery Wilson 253 Gavin O’Quinn 225

Maya Graham 223 Jordan Beardy 267



HIGH SERIES W/HANDICAP

BOWLASAURUS Morgan Chepil 374 Jace Smithers-Kennedy 368
BANTAMS Emily Parkkari 624 Niko Toivonen 622
JUNIORS Kierce Cushway 701 Kaden Hynd 749
SENIORS Ella Steinhaeusser 674 Alex Power 786

HIGH SINGLE W/HANDICAP

BOWLASAURUS  Quinn Nakonechny 212 Vinny Amini 249
BANTAMS Annie Kakekagumick 232 Wolf Sutherland-Cote 236
JUNIORS Payton Yellowhead 289 Felix Cushway 271
SENIORS Faith Hayden 269 Owen Forneri 303

MOST IMPROVED BOWLERS

BOWLASAURUS Quinn Nakonechny +3.98 pins

Jackson Trist +4.17 pins
BANTAMS Delilah Forneri +33.74 pins

Carson Tolmie +29.05 pins
JUNIORS Avery Wilson +18.18 pins

Michael Walker +39.48 pins
SENIORS Faith Hayden +16.14 pins

Alex Power +29.87 pins



2024-25 GRADUATIONS

BOWLASAURUS to BANTAM
Vinny Amini, Asher Wilson

BANTAM to JUNIOR
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman, Xavier Mamakeesick, Tegan Martyn

JUNIOR to SENIOR (INTERMEDIATE)
Michael Walker, Mikayla Davidson, Tyler Hubbard-English

INTERMEDIATE to SENIOR
Jordan Beardy, Zachary Vigneault, Lucas Jackson

GRADUATION FROM YOUTH
Ella Steinhaeusser, Austin Porto

2024-25 PERFECT ATTENDANCE

BOWLASAURUS Asher

BANTAMS Luke, Emily P, Emily T, Niko
JUNIORS Michael, Payton, Tristan, Kaden
SENIORS Austin W, Andrew, Kaleb, Owen, Jacob, Xander

2024-25 LEAGUE RECORDS SET

10 YEAR OLD MALE - AVERAGE 13 YEAR OLD FEMALE - AVERAGE

Luke Hibbert — 146.72 Avery Wilson —180.18

Old record 142 — Michael Makela 2000-01 Old record 170 — Diana Nakonechny 1992-93
13 YEAR OLD FEMALE - TRIPLE 19 YEAR OLD MALE - TRIPLE

Avery Wilson — 661 Andrew Stewart — 736

Old record 635 — Nancy George 2013-14 Tied record— lan Nakonechny 2007-08



TRIPLE CROWN (HIGH AVE, SINGLE & SERIES)

Bowlasaurus Boys — Vinny Amini
89.18 ave, 397 series, 164 single

Bantam Girls — Tegan Martyn
133.17 ave, 517 series, 189 single

Junior Girls — Avery Wilson
180.18 ave, 661 series, 253 single

Junior Boys — Tristan Turpin-Schutte
155.29 ave, 608 series, 241 single

Senior Boys — Andrew Stewart
195.06 ave, 736 series, 267 single

IN HOUSE TOURNAMENTS

BRING A BUDDY — SEPT 21, 2024

Bowlasaurus
15t — Jace Smithers-Kennedy & Corbin
Bantam
15t — Annie Kakekagumick & Jayanna
2"d — Logan Compardo & Phoenyx
Junior
15t — Kierce Cushway & Savannah
Senior
15t — Owen Forneri & Molly
2"d — Carson Ambury & Tycho



MARIO’S MATCHPLAY (IN LEAGUE) - NOV 3 - DEC 1, 2024

Bowlasaurus Scratch Division Handicap Division
Quinn Nakonechny Jackson Trist

Bantam Scratch Division Handicap Division
Luke Hibbert Annie Kakekagumick

Junior Scratch Division Handicap Division
Michael Walker Tristan Turpin-Schutte

Senior Scratch Division Handicap Division
Andrew Stewart Kaleb Hynd

FAMILY TWOSOME - DECEMBER 16, 2023

DIVISION BOWLASAURUS BANTAMS JUNIORS SENIORS

Morgan Chepil | Emily Thompson | Kierce Cushway

MOTHER & o Maya Graham

DAUGHTER & & &
Allisan Nicole Alana Piia
Asher Wilson | Thomas Shperuk | Micheal Walker Austin Porto
MOTHER & SON & & & &
Lisa Megan Suvi Judy
Morgan Chepil | Tegan Martyn | Payton Yellowhead Maya Graham
FATHER & g & &
DAUGHTER &
Steve Ken Rob Bill
Asher Wilson Luke Hibbert Gavin O’Quinn Jacob Fortier
FATHER & SON & & & &

Jesse David Josh Jesse




YOUTH DOUBLES (IN LEAGUE) - JAN 5 - FEB 9, 2025

BOWLASAURUS Quinn Nakonechny & Jasper Goodman (-15)

BANTAMS Xavier Mamakeesick & Varyk Allan (+545)
JUNIORS Mikayla Davidson & Kierce Cushway (+586)
SENIORS Jordan Beardy & Zachary Vigneault (+794)

YOUTH DOUBLES PROVINCIAL MEDAL WINNERS

BOWLASAURUS

BRONZE Quinn Nakonechny & Jasper Goodman (-15)
BANTAMS

GOLD Xavier Mamakeesick & Varyk Allan (+545)
SILVER Delilah Forneri & Vinny Amini (+398)
BRONZE Aria Forneri & Wolf Sutherland-Cote
JUNIORS

GOLD Mikayla Davidson & Kierce Cushway (+586)
SILVER Gavin O’Quinn & Felix Cushway (+536)
SENIORS

GOLD Jordan Beardy & Zachary Vigneault (+794)
SILVER Austin Porto & Kaleb Hynd (+682)

BRONZE Andrew Stewart & Ella Steinhaeusser (+411)



COACH HELPERS
Varyk Allan
Luke Hibbert

Carson Tolmie

Thomas Shperuk

| USED TO USE ONE HAND
Ave improvement 2" half over 1°t half
Kaden Hynd (+10.83)
Owen Forneri (+11.06)
Jacob Fortier (+10.06)
Zachary Vigneault (+13.33)

| MADE IT A SEASON WITHOUT GETTING INJURED!!
Maya Graham

| DIDN’T MAKE IT A SEASON WITHOUT GETTING INJURED!!
Breann Collins-Boulton

PERSERVANCE AWARD
Bentley Kuper
Logan Compardo
Tyler Hubbard-English
Avery Wilson




MOST CONSISTENT

(high ave game to low ave game)
Bowlasaurus
Jackson Trist —2.11
Bantam
Emily Parkkari—0.75
Annie Kakekagumick — 1.96
Ben Gorman —2.25
Delilah Forneri—2.69
Junior
Tyler Hubbard-English — 1.10
Ryan Collins-Boulton — 1.18
Kierce Kushway —3.01
Senior
Jacob Fortier — 2.80

MOST INCONSISTENT

(high ave game to low ave game)

Avery Wilson —16.16
Mikayla Davidson —13.41
Austin Wilson —11.94
Wolf Sutherland-Cote —11.91
Jordan Beardy —11.59
Xavier Mamakeesick —11.12
Lucas Jackson — 10.60
Faith Hayden — 10.54
Niko Toivonen —10.32
Trenton Martyn —10.24

PINS UNDER AVERAGE - INDIVIDUAL GAME
Emily Parkkari -39
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman -67
Mikayla Davidson -70
Zachary Vigneault -88




YBC PROVINCIAL MEDAL WINNERS

Congratulations to our YBC Provincial Medal Winners!!
Gold medal winners — Tegan Martyn, Matteo Smith-Zimmerman, Jordan Beardy
Silver medal winners — Emily Thompson, Avery Wilson, Tristan Turpin-Schutte, Faith Hayden
Bronze medal winners — Luke Hibbert, Michael Walker, Austin Wilson

MARIO'S YBC BOWLERS OF THE YEAR
(MISSISSAUGA PIN TROPHY & PLAQUE)

National Singles Silver Medal

Tegan Martyn
168.67 combo ave
172.33 singles ave
11-1 singles record
211 high single

YBC National Special Recognition

Matteo Smith-Zimmerman
152.17 combo ave
Singles event — 5% place — 159.42 ave, 208 single

Jordan Beardy
Singles event — 4™ place — 198.75 ave, 263 single
Records set/tied by Mario’s competitors at YBC Nationals

Bantam Girl — Tegan Martyn
Singles event — tied most wins — 11
(Avery Wilson 2023)
Singles event — high average —172.33
(Avery Wilson 2023 — 163.5)
Single event — high single — 211
(Avery Wilson 2023 — 209)
Combo Team — high individual average — 168.67
(Tegan Martyn 2024 — 168.33)



CTF PROVINCIAL MEDAL WINNERS

Congratulations to our CTF Provincial Medal Winners!!
Gold medal winners — Tegan Martyn, Matteo Smith-Zimmerman, Avery Wilson, Austin
Wilson, Andrew Stewart
Silver medal winners — Emily Thompson, Trenton Martyn
Bronze medal winners — Luke Hibbert, Tristan Turpin-Schutte, Maya Graham, Jordan Beardy,
Faith Hayden

CTF PROVINCIAL SPORTSPERSON AWARDS
Luke Hibbert, Austin Porto

MARIO'S CTF BOWLERS OF THE YEAR

National Doubles Gold, Singles Silver & All-Events Silver Medals

Matteo Smith-Zimmerman Avery Wilson
All-Events ave — 171.78 All-Events ave — 185.78
Singles ave — 169.83 Singles ave — 189.33
Doubles ave — 176.83 Doubles ave — 184.50
Team ave — 168.67 Team ave — 183.50

National Doubles Gold & All-Events Bronze Medals

Tegan Martyn
All-Events ave — 154.28
Singles ave — 152.33
Doubles ave — 161.83
Team ave — 148.67

CTF National Special Recognition

Austin Wilson Andrew Stewart
Singles ave — 182.00 Doubles ave —202.33
246 high single (doubles event) Singles ave — 198.67

258 high single (singles event)



Records set/tied by Mario’s competitors at CTF Nationals

Bantam Girl — Tegan Martyn
Doubles event — tied most wins — 5
(Lora Fuchek 1985, Ashley Lock 2004, Brittany Woolley 2009, Tegan Martyn 2024)
Doubles event — team average — 169.34
(Kasey Irwin 164.5 - 2005)
Doubles event — team high game — 412
(Kasey Irwin 388 - 2005)

Bantam Boy — Matteo Zimmerman
Singles event — tied most wins — 4
(Aaron Craig 2008, Hailan Laporte 2017)
Singles event — high single — 204
(Bill Graham 191 - 1984)

Doubles event — tied most wins — 5
(Tied own record from 2024)
Doubles event —team average — 168.34
(Michael Makela 156.6 — 2002)
Doubles event —team game — 412
(Braedyn Woolley 365 - 2016)
Doubles event —individual average — 176.83
(Bill Graham 164.5 — 1984)
Doubles event — individual game — 234
(Braedyn Woolley 191 - 2016)

All-Events — average — 171.78
(Bill Graham 1984 — 171.25)

Junior Girl — Avery Wilson
Singles event — average — 189.33
(Kasey Irwin 180.3 - 2008)

Doubles event — tied most wins — 6
(Abbigail Gunsinger - 2016)

Intermediate Boy — Austin Wilson
Doubles event —team game — 448
(Trenton Martyn 425 — 2024)
Doubles event — high single — 246
(Trenton Martyn 234 - 2024)



Senior Boy — Andrew Stewart

Doubles event — average — 202.33
(Shane Zellweger 202.0 - 1988)

COACHES RECOGNITION AWARDS

BOWLASAURUS - Jace Smithers-Kennedy
BANTAMS - Delilah Forneri
JUNIORS - Gavin O’Quinn
SENIORS - Owen Forneri

EXECUTIVE RECOGNITION FOR A GRADUATING BOWLER
Ella Steinhaeusser

WESLEY CHAPIN JUNIOR SPORTSPERSON "HI FIVE" AWARD
Payton Yellowhead

PERRY HAMPEL SPORTSPERSON OF THE YEAR
Andrew Stewart

LINDA CELLA BURSARY WINNERS
Alex Power
Jordan Beardy
Michael Walker
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CTF NATIONAL YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
RECORD OF MEDALS WON
by Thunder Bay Youth 10 Pin Bowlers

Bowler Medal Division Event Year
ARVO, ANJA SILVER BANTAM GIRLS TEAM 1986
BRONZE BANTAM SINGLES 1986

BRONZE BANTAM DOUBLES 1986

BAKER, DAWSON BRONZE JUNIOR TEAM 2018
BAXTER, TYSON SILVER JUNIOR  SINGLES 2017
BRONZE JUNIOR ALL-EVENTS 2017

BURLA, JOHN BRONZE SENIOR SINGLES 1984
BRONZE SENIOR DOUBLES 1984

CRAIG, AARON BRONZE BANTAM TEAM 2008
SILVER BANTAM ALL-EVENTS 2008

GOLD INT TEAM 2012

BRONZE INT DOUBLES 2012

BRONZE INT ALL-EVENTS 2012

BRONZE INT DOUBLES 2014

BRONZE SENIOR TEAM 2015

CRAIG, TAMARA BRONZE SENIOR ALL-EVENTS 2016
DAVIDSON, MIKAYLA SILVER JUNIOR DOUBLES 2024
BRONZE JUNIOR SINGLES 2024

BRONZE JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS 2024

DAWSON, LYNDZIE SILVER F.l.Q. GIRLS SINGLES 1998
EDWARDS, LORI GOLD JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS 1986
SILVER JUNIOR GIRLS TEAM 1986

SILVER JUNIOR DOUBLES 1986

TEAM CANADA JUNIOR TEAM (Caracus) 1986

SILVER JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL-ZN 1986
BRONZE JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL-ZN 1986

FAWCETT, MICHAEL BRONZE JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS 1984
FEDIUK, KYLE GOLD JUNIOR  SINGLES 2010
FUCHEK, DEBBI SILVER JUNIOR  GIRLS TEAM 1983
BRONZE JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS 1983
BRONZE JUNIOR DOUBLES 1983
BRONZE JUNIOR  SINGLES 1983
FUCHEK, LORA GOLD BANTAM DOUBLES 1985

GEORGE, NANCY SILVER BANTAM DOUBLES 2012



Bowler

GEORGE, DANIEL

GRACA, MARIO

GRAHAM, BILL

GRAHAM, KELLY

GRAHAM, MAYA

GUNSINGER, ABBI

HILL, ANDREW

HOFER, KAYLEE

IRWIN, KASEY

JACKSON, LUCAS

LAGRANGE, MASON

LEBLANC, BRIAN

LOCK, ASHLEY

Medal

BRONZE
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE

BRONZE

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

SILVER

BRONZE
GOLD
GOLD
BRONZE
BRONZE
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

BRONZE
BRONZE
SILVER
GOLD

BRONZE
SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE

Division Event

JUNIOR DOUBLES
DOUBLES TofA
TEAM A/E Tof A
MIXED TEAM Tof A

SENIOR  SINGLES

BANTAM ALL-EVENTS
JUNIOR DOUBLES

JUNIOR BOYS TEAM
FIQ BOYS TEAM

SENIOR  GIRLS TEAM
SENIOR  SINGLES
SENIOR  DOUBLES
SENIOR  ALL-EVENTS

BANTAM SINGLES
BANTAM ALL-EVENTS

JUNIOR  GIRLS TEAM
JUNIOR  SINGLES

INT SINGLES
FIQ TEAM
FIQ SINGLES

SENIOR  ALL-EVENTS
SENIOR  SINGLES

INT SINGLES

BANTAM DOUBLES
BANTAM SINGLES
BANTAM ALL-EVENTS
JUNIOR  SINGLES
JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS
JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS
JUNIOR  SINGLES
INT GIRLS TEAM
INT SINGLES

BANTAM TEAM
JUNIOR TEAM
JUNIOR DOUBLES
JUNIOR  ALL-EVENTS

SENIOR TEAM
SENIOR  SINGLES

BANTAM ALL-EVENTS
BANTAM DOUBLES

Year

2013
2014
2015
2015

1985

1984
1985
1987
1988

1983
1983
1983
1983

2022
2022

2016
2016
2019

2002
2002
2005
2005

2018

2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009

2018
2015
2015
2015

2002
2002

2004
2004



Bowler Medal
MAKELA, MICHAEL BRONZE
BRONZE
SILVER
MARTYN, TEGAN BRONZE
GOLD
BRONZE
MARTYN, TRENTON BRONZE
BRONZE
McMILLAN, LUCAS BRONZE
GOLD
SILVER
MORRIS, FARON SILVER

NAKONECHNY, DIANA GOLD

NIELSEN, JAM

PAALANEN, PETRA

PHILLIPS, STEPHEN

RIKKINEN, ELSA

SMITH- ZIMMERMAN, MATTEO

SORRI, JANNE

SORRI, SUVI

SORRI, PIIA

GOLD
BRONZE
GOLD
BRONZE
TEAM CANADA
SILVER
TEAM CANADA
TEAM CANADA
TEAM CANADA

IE BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER
BRONZE
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
JUNIOR

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM

INT
INT

INT
SENIOR
SENIOR

FIQ

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
FIQ

FIQ

FIQ
Tof A
FIQ
WORLD
WORLD

BANTAM

FIQ
FIQ
FIQ

SENIOR

BANTAM

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM

BANTAM
BANTAM

BANTAM
BANTAM
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Event

TEAM
DOUBLES
DOUBLES

DOUBLES
DOUBLES
ALL-EVENTS

DOUBLES
DOUBLES

TEAM
TEAM
SINGLES

SINGLES

ALL-EVENTS
GIRLS TEAM
DOUBLES
ALL-EVENTS
SINGLES

TEAM (USA)
DBLE (T of A)
TEAM (FIQ/USA)
TEAM (Korea)
TEAM (Thailand)

SINGLES

TEAM
SINGLES
ALL-EVENTS

DOUBLES

SINGLES

DOUBLES
DOUBLES
SINGLES
ALL-EVENTS

SINGLES
DOUBLES

GIRLS TEAMS
DOUBLES
ALL-EVENTS

GIRLS TEAM
ALL-EVENTS
ALL-EVENTS
SINGLES

Year

2002
2002
2005

2024
2025
2025

2022
2024

2008
2012
2012

1989

1994
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1998
2002

2007

2002
2002
2002

1983

1992

2024
2025
2025
2025

1983
1983

1988
1988
1992

1988
1988
1989
1989



Bowler

STOLZ, HALEY

TABOR, KELLY

GOLD
GOLD
TEAM CANADA
SILVER
BRONZE
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
Medal

BRONZE
SILVER

GOLD
SILVER
SILVER

VERDENIK, MICHELLE BRONZE

WILSON, AVERY

BRONZE

SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER

WOOLLEY, BRITTANY GOLD

YOUMANS, MARJORIE BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

YOUMANS, TAMMY GOLD

ZELLWEGER, SHANE

BRONZE
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
BRONZE
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER

ZIMMERMAN, TYLER GOLD

JUNIOR
FIQ
FIQ
FIQ
FIQ
FIQ
SENIOR
SENIOR
Division

SENIOR
SENIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

BANTAM
BANTAM
INT

SENIOR

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR

DOUBLES
DOUBLES

TEAM (Mexico)

ALL-EVENTS
SINGLES
DOUBLES
GIRLS TEAMS
DOUBLES
Event

ALL-EVENTS
SINGLES

SINGLES
DOUBLES
ALL-EVENTS

SINGLES
DOUBLES

DOUBLES
SINGLES
ALL-EVENTS
DOUBLES
SINGLES
ALL-EVENTS

GIRLS TEAM
DOUBLES
DOUBLES

ALL-EVENTS

SINGLES
DOUBLES
ALL-EVENTS
GIRLS TEAM
SINGLES

SINGLES
DOUBLES
ALL-EVENTS
BOYS TEAM
ALL-EVENTS
SINGLES
BOYS TEAM

SINGLES

1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1994
1994
Year

2015
2015

1985
1985
1985

1984
1984

2023
2023
2023
2025
2025
2025

2009
2009
2014

1985

1983
1983
1983
1983
1984

1983
1983
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988

2006



Thunder Bay’s

YBC NATIONAL MEDAL WINNERS

MICHAEL MATHEWSON

BANTAM SILVER SINGLES
JOHN BURLA

JUNIOR GOLD SINGLES
JOHN BURLA

JUNIOR BRONZE SINGLES
SHANE ZELLWEGER

JUNIOR GOLD SINGLES
JANNE SORRI

BANTAM BRONZE SINGLES
BILL GRAHAM

BANTAM GOLD SINGLES
LORA FUCHEK

BANTAM BRONZE SINGLES
DIANA NAKONECHNY

BANTAM SILVER SINGLES
DIANA NAKONECHNY

JUNIOR GOLD SINGLES

MELISSA WILCOX

BANTAM SILVER SINGLES
DIANA NAKONECHNY
SENIOR BRONZE SINGLES

MELISSA WILCOX
JUNIOR BRONZE SINGLES

IAN NAKONECHNY
BANTAM BRONZE SINGLES

MELISSA WILCOX
SENIOR GOLD SINGLES

1980

1981

1982

1983

1983

1984

1985

1991

1993

1996

1997

1999

2000

2001

1978 - 2025

MELISSA HOLM
JUNIOR SILVER SINGLES

PETRA PAALANEN
SENIOR GOLD SINGLES

IAN NAKONECHNY

SENIOR BRONZE SINGLES
BRONZE COMBO

AARON CRAIG

BANTAM BRONZE COMBO

TAMARA CRAIG

BANTAM GOLD SINGLES

DANIEL GEORGE Bantam

KYLE FEDIUK Junior

GREG DeGRAZIA Senior
BRONZE COMBO

ASHLEY LOCK

SENIOR BRONZE SINGLES

HALEY STOLZ

JUNIOR SILVER SINGLES

NANCY GEORGE

BANTAM BRONZE SINGLES

MASON LAGRANGE
BANTAM SILVER SINGLES

DANIEL GEORGE

JUNIOR GOLD SINGLES
HALEY STOLZ
SENIOR SILVER COMBO

TYSON BAXTER

BANTAM BRONZE SINGLES

2002

2002

2008
2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2011

2012

2012

2013

2014

2014



HALEY STOLZ
SENIOR BRONZE COMBO

DANIEL GEORGE
SENIOR GOLD SINGLES

BRAEDYN WOOLLEY BANTAM
AARON CRAIG SENIOR
GOLD CcOmMBO

TAMARA CRAIG
SENIOR GOLD SINGLES

TYSON BAXTER
JUNIOR BRONZE SINGLES

AVERY WILSON

BANTAM GOLD SINGLES

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2023

TEGAN MARTYN

BANTAM SILVER SINGLES
BRONZE COMBO

MATTEO ZIMMERMAN

BANTAM SILVER SINGLES
BRONZE COMBO

AVERY WILSON

JUNIOR SILVER SINGLES
BRONZE COMBO

XANDER ORMSTON

JUNIOR BRONZE COMBO

TRENTON MARTYN
SENIOR BRONZE COMBO

TEGAN MARTYN

BANTAM SILVER SINGLES

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025



